T
h
er
m
om
et
er
s

9”(225mm) T60090 T61090 T62090
12”(300mm) T60120 T61120 T62120
How to order:  Specify product code
Options Suffix:
•AP3 = 3”Acrylic lens ●● AP4 = 4” Acrylic lens •AP5 = 5” Acrylic lens •AP6 = 6” Acrylic lens •BG3 = 3” Glycerin Filling
•BG4 = 4” Glycerin Filling ●● BG5 = 5” Glycerin Filling •BG6 = 6” Glycerin Filling •DUCT = Aluminum Duct Flange
•SPG3 = 3”  Shatterproof glass lens •SPG5 = 5” Shatterproof glass lens •6” models flat dial only •SCK = Socket Conversion Kit
* For pressures above 125 psi (861 kPa) it is recommended that a Winters Thermowell be used in conjunction with the Bi-Metal Thermometer.
•Longer stem lengths are available.•Silicone fill is available •Other ranges, connections and stem lengths are available upon request
Available Ranges
F & C (Dual) Code # F only Code # C Only Code #
-100/1500F /-70/ 700C B1 -40/1200F B14 -80/500C B26
-40/1200F / -40/ 500C B2 -40/1600F B15 -50/500C B27
0/1400F / -20/ 600C B3 0/1400F B16 0/500C B28
-40/1600F / -40/ 700C B4 0/2000F B17 -50/1000C B29
25/1250F / -  5/ 500C B5 20/2400F B18 0/1000C B30
0/2000F / -20/ 900C B6 0/2500F B19 -20/1200C B31
20/2400F / - 5/1150C B7 50/3000F B20 0/1500C B32
0/2500F / -20/1200C B8 50/4000F B21 0/2000C B33
50/3000F / 10/1500C B9 50/5500F B22 0/3000C B34
50/4000F/ 10/2000 C B10 150/7500F B23 0/4500C B35
50/5000F / 10/2600 C B11 0/8000F B24 100/5500C B36
150/7500F / 100/4000 C B12 200/10000F B25
200/10000F / 100/5400 C B13